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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 11 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27.4.2024. - 12:20 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. KORNEV, Egor 04 Saint Petersburg 48.71+0,69 890
50m: 23.13 23.13 100m: 48.71 25.58

2. KOLESNIKOV, Kliment 00 Moscow City 49.40+0,71 853
50m: 23.59 23.59 100m: 49.40 25.81

3. SHEVLYAKOV, Roman 98 Saint Petersburg 50.39+0,68 804
50m: 24.56 24.56 100m: 50.39 25.83

4. VAN DER PAL, Vince 04 Team NL 50.94+0,73 778
50m: 24.61 24.61 100m: 50.94 26.33

5. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Bosna, SA 51.31+0,71 761
50m: 23.92 23.92 100m: 51.31 27.39

6. VUKICEVIC, Robert 02 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 52.31+0,83 718
50m: 25.31 25.31 100m: 52.31 27.00

7. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 52.43+0,73 713
50m: 25.08 25.08 100m: 52.43 27.35

8. FURLAN ŠTULAR, Arne 05 PK Ljubljana 52.50+0,70 711
50m: 25.39 25.39 100m: 52.50 27.11

9. MILENKOVIĆ, Miloš 05 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 52.53+0,74 709
50m: 25.33 25.33 100m: 52.53 27.20

10. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 52.66+0,78 704
50m: 25.69 25.69 100m: 52.66 26.97

11. NENADIC, Vlaho 06 Jug 53.05+0,79 689
50m: 25.61 25.61 100m: 53.05 27.44

12. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Pscs 53.26+0,72 681
50m: 25.46 25.46 100m: 53.26 27.80

13. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 53.55+0,65 670
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 53.55 27.91

14. KORENT DE FRANCESCHI, Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana 53.64+0,79 666
50m: 25.62 25.62 100m: 53.64 28.02

15. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 54.00+0,77 653
50m: 25.71 25.71 100m: 54.00 28.29

16. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 54.17+0,68 647
50m: 25.54 25.54 100m: 54.17 28.63

17. ĆIROVIĆ, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 54.51+0,63 635
50m: 25.99 25.99 100m: 54.51 28.52

18. GORNIK, Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 54.64+0,75 630
50m: 26.48 26.48 100m: 54.64 28.16

19. GULIŠ, Maks 05 HAPK Mladost 54.87+0,74 622
50m: 26.54 26.54 100m: 54.87 28.33

20. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Pscs 54.88+0,67 622
50m: 26.29 26.29 100m: 54.88 28.59

21. PETROVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.06+0,72 616
50m: 26.40 26.40 100m: 55.06 28.66
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21. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 55.06+0,72 616
50m: 26.64 26.64 100m: 55.06 28.42

23. SUCEVIC, Roko 05 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 55.17+0,71 612
50m: 25.53 25.53 100m: 55.17 29.64

24. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 55.30+0,80 608
50m: 26.48 26.48 100m: 55.30 28.82

25. ŠUTA, Haris 03 Bosna, SA 55.34+0,69 607
50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 55.34 28.97

26. MAJCEN, Taj 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 55.53+0,81 600
50m: 26.52 26.52 100m: 55.53 29.01

27. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 55.68+0,76 596
50m: 26.76 26.76 100m: 55.68 28.92

28. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 55.74+0,76 594
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 55.74 28.95

29. DOLENEC, Domagoj 07 HAPK Mladost 55.91+0,81 588
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 55.91 28.93

30. ZAUNER, Robert 07 HAPK Mladost 56.06+0,74 584
50m: 26.62 26.62 100m: 56.06 29.44

31. VIDOVIC, Aleksej 05 PK Borac 56.08+0,73 583
50m: 26.61 26.61 100m: 56.08 29.47

ZAGAR, Patrik 06 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 56.08+0,63 583
50m: 26.81 26.81 100m: 56.08 29.27

33. FINK, Amadej 07 PK Koper 56.22+0,63 579
50m: 26.43 26.43 100m: 56.22 29.79

34. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 56.25+0,76 578
50m: 26.42 26.42 100m: 56.25 29.83

35. NJEMČEVIĆ, Omar 06 Bosna, SA 56.37+0,77 574
50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 56.37 29.55

36. ŠPENKO, Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 56.58+0,76 568
50m: 26.75 26.75 100m: 56.58 29.83

37. GREBLIČKI, Marko 07 HAPK Mladost 56.93+0,74 557
50m: 26.93 26.93 100m: 56.93 30.00

38. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 56.95+0,73 557
50m: 26.84 26.84 100m: 56.95 30.11

39. ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 57.04+0,74 554
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 57.04 29.70

40. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 57.06+0,82 553
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 57.06 29.55

41. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun 57.35+0,69 545
50m: 27.35 27.35 100m: 57.35 30.00

42. GÓR, DÁniel 08 PK Koper 57.41+0,75 543
50m: 27.11 27.11 100m: 57.41 30.30

43. MIHALJEVIĆ, Matija 06 HAPK Mladost 57.55+0,74 539
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 57.55 29.51
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44. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.96+0,87 528
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 57.96 29.30

KORITNIK, Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 57.96+0,83 528
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 57.96 29.81

46. JURKOVIČ, Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 58.12+0,78 524
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 58.12 30.23

47. VUŠNIK, Žan Luka 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 58.14+0,77 523
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 58.14 30.34

48. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 58.26+0,77 520
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 58.26 29.94

49. PAPIĆ MASLAĆ, Josip 04 HAPK Mladost 58.27+0,80 520
50m: 27.19 27.19 100m: 58.27 31.08

50. VALANTIČ, Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 58.39+0,67 516
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 58.39 30.52

51. PETRUSENKO, Kirill 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 58.40+0,73 516
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 58.40 29.81

52. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 58.53+0,66 513
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 58.53 30.99

53. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 58.57+0,72 512
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 58.57 30.72

54. ANDŽELEVSKI, Ostoj 10 PK Ljubljana 58.82+0,67 505
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 58.82 30.93

55. VAVTAR, Aljaž 08 PK Ribnica 58.96+0,70 502
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 58.96 31.14

56. PRITERŽNIK, Oskar Jože 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 59.50+0,88 488
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 59.50 31.05

57. MIKLIČ, Jan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 59.55+0,66 487
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 59.55 31.34

58. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 59.59+0,79 486
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 59.59 30.68

59. VUGA, Peter 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 59.79+0,69 481
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 59.79 30.76

60. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 59.87+0,71 479
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 59.87 31.72

61. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 59.89+0,76 479
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 59.89 31.43

62. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 59.90+0,76 478
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 59.90 31.35

63. PEZEROVIČ, Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 1:00.42+0,64 466
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:00.42 31.42

64. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.43+0,66 466
50m: 29.37 29.37 100m: 1:00.43 31.06

65. SORIĆ, Lovro 08 HAPK Mladost 1:00.53+0,82 463
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.53 31.65

www.apk22april.com
mailto:akademskipkbl@gmail.com


Akademski plivački klub "22. april" www.apk22april.com akademskipkbl@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to PK Fortuna 28.4.2024. 21:55 - Strana 4

SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 11, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

66. RODMAN PONIKVAR, Ian 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:00.58+0,81 462
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:00.58 31.54

67. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.65+0,71 461
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 1:00.65 32.30

68. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:00.72+0,79 459
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:00.72 31.82

69. ALEŠ, Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 1:00.74+0,80 459
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:00.74 31.82

70. PERŠIN, Blaž 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:00.80+0,67 457
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:00.80 31.45

71. BAGARIĆ, Lovro 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:00.82+0,87 457
50m: 29.37 29.37 100m: 1:00.82 31.45

72. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:00.86+0,74 456
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:00.86 30.58

73. VOLK, Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 1:00.95+0,81 454
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 1:00.95 32.59

74. RADIĆ, Matej 10 HAPK Mladost 1:01.01+0,89 453
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:01.01 31.40

75. KOJIĆ, Borna 11 HAPK Mladost 1:01.17+0,74 449
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:01.17 32.06

VINKOVIC SATARA, Tin 08 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 1:01.17+0,74 449
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 1:01.17 32.67

77. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:01.41+0,74 444
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:01.41 32.42

78. TUCKESIC, David 06 PK Borac 1:01.50+0,74 442
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:01.50 31.77

DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 1:01.50+0,71 442
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:01.50 31.12

80. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:01.67+0,75 438
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:01.67 32.71

81. BRTAN, David 10 HAPK Mladost 1:01.87+0,79 434
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:01.87 32.08

82. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:01.89+0,71 434
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:01.89 32.99

83. MATIJEVIĆ, Teodor 09 PK Ljubljana 1:01.91+0,91 433
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.91 32.46

84. FINK, Aleksej 09 PK Koper 1:02.19+0,72 427
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:02.19 33.29

85. POVŠIČ, Rene 09 PK Koper 1:02.55+0,80 420
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:02.55 33.11

86. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:02.63+0,70 418
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 1:02.63 33.20

87. TESTEN, Martin 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:02.84+0,82 414
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:02.84 32.87
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88. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.07+0,80 410
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:03.07 32.10

89. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 1:03.64+0,75 399
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:03.64 33.65

90. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.88+0,89 394
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:03.88 33.70

91. RADANOVIC, Milos 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:03.99+0,77 392
50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:03.99 34.65

92. TALIĆ, Ante 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:04.59+0,87 381
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:04.59 34.13

93. JUREŠIĆ, Viktor 09 Zrinjski, MO 1:05.00+0,91 374
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:05.00 34.10

94. NJIRE, Gabrijel 11 HAPK Mladost 1:05.60+0,89 364
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:05.60 34.36

95. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:06.04+0,98 357
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:06.04 34.94

96. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:06.42+0,84 351
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:06.42 34.72

97. RACA, Milos 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:06.92+0,80 343
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:06.92 35.76

98. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.37+0,78 336
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.37 34.88

99. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolaj 09 PK Koper 1:07.43+0,81 335
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:07.43 35.72

100. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 1:07.54+0,86 333
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:07.54 36.10

101. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 1:07.64+0,71 332
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:07.64 35.62

102. ĆAVAR, Marko 09 Zrinjski, MO 1:07.84+0,93 329
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:07.84 35.49

103. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.87+0,82 329
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:07.87 35.68

104. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 1:07.92+0,88 328
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:07.92 35.23

105. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11 SC Hakoah Wien 1:08.25+0,69 323
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:08.25 36.17

106. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:08.49+0,68 320
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:08.49 35.72

107. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 1:08.74+0,72 316
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:08.74 36.30

108. ŠANTEK, Lukas 11 HAPK Mladost 1:08.88+0,77 314
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:08.88 35.85

109. MESAROŠ HERDEN, Noa 11 HAPK Mladost 1:08.95+0,85 313
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:08.95 35.20

www.apk22april.com
mailto:akademskipkbl@gmail.com


Akademski plivački klub "22. april" www.apk22april.com akademskipkbl@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to PK Fortuna 28.4.2024. 21:55 - Strana 6

SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 11, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

110. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.13+0,80 311
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.13 36.45

111. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 22. April, BL 1:09.63+0,74 304
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:09.63 36.35

112. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 1:09.70+0,75 303
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:09.70 38.62

113. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:09.91+0,72 301
50m: 24.60 24.60 100m: 1:09.91 45.31

114. SILZER, Jacob 11 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 1:10.81+0,76 289
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:10.81 37.19

115. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:11.98+0,99 275
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:11.98 37.97

116. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka, MO 1:12.16+0,92 273
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:12.16 38.22

117. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.35+0,92 271
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:12.35 37.18

118. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:13.08+0,83 263
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:13.08 38.68

119. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:14.06+0,88 253
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:14.06 40.37

120. STANIĆ, Aljoša 14 Orka, MO 1:15.68+0,92 237
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:15.68 40.32

121. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.04+0,80 234
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:16.04 40.83

122. FILIPOVIĆ, Niko 10 Zrinjski, MO 1:17.94+0,78 217
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:17.94 41.51

123. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:18.11+1,04 215
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:18.11 40.26

124. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Aquafit, SA 1:18.15+0,79 215
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.15 41.08

125. JUREŠIĆ, Marko 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:20.07 200
50m: 38.90 38.90 100m: 1:20.07 41.17

126. ROZIĆ, Ivano 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:22.36+0,91 184
50m: 39.08 39.08 100m: 1:22.36 43.28

127. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:23.07+0,78 179
50m: 39.98 39.98 100m: 1:23.07 43.09

128. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:23.20+0,55 178
50m: 39.66 39.66 100m: 1:23.20 43.54

129. BAVCON, Tadej 11 PK Nova Gorica 1:23.33+0,77 177
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:23.33 44.63

130. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:23.35+0,62 177
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:23.35 43.52

131. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 1:25.09+0,90 167
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:25.09 46.31
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132. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL 1:25.85+1,01 162
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:25.85 45.42

133. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka, MO 1:26.23+0,81 160
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:26.23 46.55

134. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:26.62+0,78 158
50m: 40.91 40.91 100m: 1:26.62 45.71

135. RADIC, Marko 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:28.16+0,80 150
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:28.16 49.27

136. GAJIC, Aleksa 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:28.95+0,82 146
50m: 41.55 41.55 100m: 1:28.95 47.40

137. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:29.55+0,93 143
50m: 42.76 42.76 100m: 1:29.55 46.79

138. MILAKOVIC, Veljko 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:33.77+0,91 124
50m: 41.19 41.19 100m: 1:33.77 52.58

139. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:34.27+0,82 122
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:34.27 50.25

140. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:34.30+0,88 122
50m: 43.07 43.07 100m: 1:34.30 51.23

141. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:34.62+0,92 121
50m: 44.37 44.37 100m: 1:34.62 50.25

142. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:37.67+0,67 110
50m: 46.21 46.21 100m: 1:37.67 51.46

143. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:38.87+0,76 106
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:38.87 53.32

144. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:41.10+0,85 99
50m: 49.26 49.26 100m: 1:41.10 51.84

145. MARIJANOVIĆ, Bruno 12 Orka, MO 1:41.28+0,99 99
50m: 47.91 47.91 100m: 1:41.28 53.37

146. AVDIC, Vedad 16 Aquafit, SA 1:44.47+0,68 90
50m: 47.33 47.33 100m: 1:44.47 57.14

147. DJAJIC, David 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:51.78+0,75 73
50m: 51.67 51.67 100m: 1:51.78 1:00.11

148. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:53.90 69
50m: 54.87 54.87 100m: 1:53.90 59.03

DSQ TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 1:30.93+0,60
50m: 42.30 42.30 100m: 1:30.93 48.63

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:48.81
50m: 48.80 48.80 100m: 1:48.81 1:00.01

D

1. NENADIC, Vlaho 06 Jug 53.05+0,79 689
50m: 25.61 25.61 100m: 53.05 27.44

2. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Pscs 53.26+0,72 681
50m: 25.46 25.46 100m: 53.26 27.80
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, D

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

3. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 53.55+0,65 670
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 53.55 27.91

4. KORENT DE FRANCESCHI, Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana 53.64+0,79 666
50m: 25.62 25.62 100m: 53.64 28.02

5. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 54.17+0,68 647
50m: 25.54 25.54 100m: 54.17 28.63

6. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 55.06+0,72 616
50m: 26.64 26.64 100m: 55.06 28.42

7. MAJCEN, Taj 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 55.53+0,81 600
50m: 26.52 26.52 100m: 55.53 29.01

8. DOLENEC, Domagoj 07 HAPK Mladost 55.91+0,81 588
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 55.91 28.93

9. ZAUNER, Robert 07 HAPK Mladost 56.06+0,74 584
50m: 26.62 26.62 100m: 56.06 29.44

10. ZAGAR, Patrik 06 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 56.08+0,63 583
50m: 26.81 26.81 100m: 56.08 29.27

11. FINK, Amadej 07 PK Koper 56.22+0,63 579
50m: 26.43 26.43 100m: 56.22 29.79

12. NJEMČEVIĆ, Omar 06 Bosna, SA 56.37+0,77 574
50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 56.37 29.55

13. GREBLIČKI, Marko 07 HAPK Mladost 56.93+0,74 557
50m: 26.93 26.93 100m: 56.93 30.00

14. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 56.95+0,73 557
50m: 26.84 26.84 100m: 56.95 30.11

15. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 57.06+0,82 553
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 57.06 29.55

16. MIHALJEVIĆ, Matija 06 HAPK Mladost 57.55+0,74 539
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 57.55 29.51

17. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.96+0,87 528
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 57.96 29.30

18. JURKOVIČ, Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 58.12+0,78 524
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 58.12 30.23

19. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 58.53+0,66 513
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 58.53 30.99

20. VUGA, Peter 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 59.79+0,69 481
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 59.79 30.76

21. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.65+0,71 461
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 1:00.65 32.30

22. TUCKESIC, David 06 PK Borac 1:01.50+0,74 442
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:01.50 31.77

23. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:01.89+0,71 434
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:01.89 32.99
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 11, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

C

1. ĆIROVIĆ, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 54.51+0,63 635
50m: 25.99 25.99 100m: 54.51 28.52

2. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 56.25+0,76 578
50m: 26.42 26.42 100m: 56.25 29.83

3. ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 57.04+0,74 554
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 57.04 29.70

4. GÓR, DÁniel 08 PK Koper 57.41+0,75 543
50m: 27.11 27.11 100m: 57.41 30.30

5. KORITNIK, Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 57.96+0,83 528
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 57.96 29.81

6. VUŠNIK, Žan Luka 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 58.14+0,77 523
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 58.14 30.34

7. VALANTIČ, Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 58.39+0,67 516
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 58.39 30.52

8. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 58.57+0,72 512
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 58.57 30.72

9. VAVTAR, Aljaž 08 PK Ribnica 58.96+0,70 502
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 58.96 31.14

10. PRITERŽNIK, Oskar Jože 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 59.50+0,88 488
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 59.50 31.05

11. MIKLIČ, Jan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 59.55+0,66 487
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 59.55 31.34

12. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 59.87+0,71 479
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 59.87 31.72

13. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 59.89+0,76 479
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 59.89 31.43

14. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 59.90+0,76 478
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 59.90 31.35

15. PEZEROVIČ, Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 1:00.42+0,64 466
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:00.42 31.42

16. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.43+0,66 466
50m: 29.37 29.37 100m: 1:00.43 31.06

17. SORIĆ, Lovro 08 HAPK Mladost 1:00.53+0,82 463
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.53 31.65

18. RODMAN PONIKVAR, Ian 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:00.58+0,81 462
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:00.58 31.54

19. ALEŠ, Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 1:00.74+0,80 459
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:00.74 31.82

20. PERŠIN, Blaž 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:00.80+0,67 457
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:00.80 31.45

21. BAGARIĆ, Lovro 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:00.82+0,87 457
50m: 29.37 29.37 100m: 1:00.82 31.45

22. VOLK, Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 1:00.95+0,81 454
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 1:00.95 32.59
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, C

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

23. VINKOVIC SATARA, Tin 08 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 1:01.17+0,74 449
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 1:01.17 32.67

24. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 1:01.50+0,71 442
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:01.50 31.12

25. MATIJEVIĆ, Teodor 09 PK Ljubljana 1:01.91+0,91 433
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.91 32.46

26. FINK, Aleksej 09 PK Koper 1:02.19+0,72 427
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:02.19 33.29

27. POVŠIČ, Rene 09 PK Koper 1:02.55+0,80 420
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:02.55 33.11

28. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 1:03.64+0,75 399
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:03.64 33.65

29. RADANOVIC, Milos 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:03.99+0,77 392
50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:03.99 34.65

30. TALIĆ, Ante 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:04.59+0,87 381
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:04.59 34.13

31. JUREŠIĆ, Viktor 09 Zrinjski, MO 1:05.00+0,91 374
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:05.00 34.10

32. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:06.04+0,98 357
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:06.04 34.94

33. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolaj 09 PK Koper 1:07.43+0,81 335
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:07.43 35.72

34. ĆAVAR, Marko 09 Zrinjski, MO 1:07.84+0,93 329
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:07.84 35.49

35. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 1:09.70+0,75 303
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:09.70 38.62

36. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Aquafit, SA 1:18.15+0,79 215
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.15 41.08

B

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 58.26+0,77 520
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 58.26 29.94

2. PETRUSENKO, Kirill 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 58.40+0,73 516
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 58.40 29.81

3. ANDŽELEVSKI, Ostoj 10 PK Ljubljana 58.82+0,67 505
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 58.82 30.93

4. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 59.59+0,79 486
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 59.59 30.68

5. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:00.72+0,79 459
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:00.72 31.82

6. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:00.86+0,74 456
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:00.86 30.58

7. RADIĆ, Matej 10 HAPK Mladost 1:01.01+0,89 453
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:01.01 31.40
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. KOJIĆ, Borna 11 HAPK Mladost 1:01.17+0,74 449
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:01.17 32.06

9. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:01.41+0,74 444
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:01.41 32.42

10. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:01.67+0,75 438
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:01.67 32.71

11. BRTAN, David 10 HAPK Mladost 1:01.87+0,79 434
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:01.87 32.08

12. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:02.63+0,70 418
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 1:02.63 33.20

13. TESTEN, Martin 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:02.84+0,82 414
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:02.84 32.87

14. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.88+0,89 394
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:03.88 33.70

15. NJIRE, Gabrijel 11 HAPK Mladost 1:05.60+0,89 364
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:05.60 34.36

16. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:06.42+0,84 351
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:06.42 34.72

17. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.37+0,78 336
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.37 34.88

18. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 1:07.54+0,86 333
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:07.54 36.10

19. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 1:07.64+0,71 332
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:07.64 35.62

20. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 1:07.92+0,88 328
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:07.92 35.23

21. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11 SC Hakoah Wien 1:08.25+0,69 323
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:08.25 36.17

22. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:08.49+0,68 320
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:08.49 35.72

23. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 1:08.74+0,72 316
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:08.74 36.30

24. ŠANTEK, Lukas 11 HAPK Mladost 1:08.88+0,77 314
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:08.88 35.85

25. MESAROŠ HERDEN, Noa 11 HAPK Mladost 1:08.95+0,85 313
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:08.95 35.20

26. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.13+0,80 311
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.13 36.45

27. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 22. April, BL 1:09.63+0,74 304
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:09.63 36.35

28. SILZER, Jacob 11 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 1:10.81+0,76 289
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:10.81 37.19

29. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:11.98+0,99 275
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:11.98 37.97
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

30. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka, MO 1:12.16+0,92 273
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:12.16 38.22

31. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.35+0,92 271
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:12.35 37.18

32. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:13.08+0,83 263
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:13.08 38.68

33. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:14.06+0,88 253
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:14.06 40.37

34. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.04+0,80 234
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:16.04 40.83

35. FILIPOVIĆ, Niko 10 Zrinjski, MO 1:17.94+0,78 217
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:17.94 41.51

36. ROZIĆ, Ivano 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:22.36+0,91 184
50m: 39.08 39.08 100m: 1:22.36 43.28

37. BAVCON, Tadej 11 PK Nova Gorica 1:23.33+0,77 177
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:23.33 44.63

38. RADIC, Marko 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:28.16+0,80 150
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:28.16 49.27

A

1. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.07+0,80 410
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:03.07 32.10

2. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.87+0,82 329
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:07.87 35.68

3. STANIĆ, Aljoša 14 Orka, MO 1:15.68+0,92 237
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:15.68 40.32

4. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:18.11+1,04 215
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:18.11 40.26

5. JUREŠIĆ, Marko 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:20.07 200
50m: 38.90 38.90 100m: 1:20.07 41.17

6. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:23.07+0,78 179
50m: 39.98 39.98 100m: 1:23.07 43.09

7. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:23.20+0,55 178
50m: 39.66 39.66 100m: 1:23.20 43.54

8. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:23.35+0,62 177
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:23.35 43.52

9. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 1:25.09+0,90 167
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:25.09 46.31

10. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL 1:25.85+1,01 162
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:25.85 45.42

11. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka, MO 1:26.23+0,81 160
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:26.23 46.55

12. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:26.62+0,78 158
50m: 40.91 40.91 100m: 1:26.62 45.71
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

13. GAJIC, Aleksa 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:28.95+0,82 146
50m: 41.55 41.55 100m: 1:28.95 47.40

14. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:29.55+0,93 143
50m: 42.76 42.76 100m: 1:29.55 46.79

15. MILAKOVIC, Veljko 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:33.77+0,91 124
50m: 41.19 41.19 100m: 1:33.77 52.58

16. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:34.27+0,82 122
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:34.27 50.25

17. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:34.30+0,88 122
50m: 43.07 43.07 100m: 1:34.30 51.23

18. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:34.62+0,92 121
50m: 44.37 44.37 100m: 1:34.62 50.25

19. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:37.67+0,67 110
50m: 46.21 46.21 100m: 1:37.67 51.46

20. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:38.87+0,76 106
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:38.87 53.32

21. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:41.10+0,85 99
50m: 49.26 49.26 100m: 1:41.10 51.84

22. MARIJANOVIĆ, Bruno 12 Orka, MO 1:41.28+0,99 99
50m: 47.91 47.91 100m: 1:41.28 53.37

23. AVDIC, Vedad 16 Aquafit, SA 1:44.47+0,68 90
50m: 47.33 47.33 100m: 1:44.47 57.14

24. DJAJIC, David 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:51.78+0,75 73
50m: 51.67 51.67 100m: 1:51.78 1:00.11

25. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:53.90 69
50m: 54.87 54.87 100m: 1:53.90 59.03

DSQ TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 1:30.93+0,60
50m: 42.30 42.30 100m: 1:30.93 48.63

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:48.81
50m: 48.80 48.80 100m: 1:48.81 1:00.01

VK-EXH BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.93+0,83 478
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.93 31.45

www.apk22april.com
mailto:akademskipkbl@gmail.com

